

CareRite Centers Pledges \$50,000 to Support Staff Impacted by the Nashville Tornado

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NEW JERSEY, UNITED STATES, March 4, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The CareRite Centers Network pledged \$50,000 to support their Tennessee based staff that were affected by the devastating tornado Monday night. The announcement was made on CareRite Centers' Instagram account less than 24 hours after the storm swept through the Nashville and Middle Tennessee region.

"Our team members are our most precious resource, and we stand with our most valuable resources in Tennessee during this trying time," shared CareRite Centers Executive Leadership. "Our hopes, prayers, and unconditional appreciation for this region are shared with Nashville today, tomorrow, and always. We stand strong as a network together, supporting Tennessee, in times of both darkness and light," continued the CareRite Centers' Executive Office.

As the CareRite Centers Network pledged their support for the region, the organization is also asking for those in need of support to email disasterrelief@careritecenters.com.

Tennessee based staff within the CareRite Centers Network are encouraged to email disasterrelief@careritecenters.com to share their stories, inquiries, and questions.

CareRite Centers, LLC is a dynamic healthcare organization that services the needs of short term rehabilitation, skilled nursing, and long term care for thousands of patients across the nation. With a strong commitment to customer service, education and innovation, as well as philanthropy, the organization is currently represented in centers across New York, New Jersey, Tennessee, and Florida.

For more information on #TheCareRiteDifference, please contact Ashley Romano, Vice President of Branding and Experience for CareRite Centers.

Ashley Romano CareRite Centers, LLC +1 631-617-7785 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.